Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  | 08/03/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
MSUi-DFX
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
LED - Recessed Surgical Luminaire with 365DisInFxTM and WavePortTM technology
E
F

8 - (80+)
9 - (90+)
Order Key
EXAMPLE: MSUi-DFX2x4A/PLED840K100LUNV-DSA
Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  | 08/03/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
MSUi-DFX
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
LED - Recessed Surgical Luminaire with 365DisInFxTM and WavePortTM technology
Photometrics
MSU-DFX-2X4-LED840K120Lxxx-DSA Characteristics
Luminaire Lumens 12013
Efficacy Rating 123
Luminaire Watts (Visible
Only) 98
Spacing Criterion (0 - 180) 120
Spacing Criterion (90 - 270) 120
Spacing Criterion (Diagonal) 130
Luminance Data (cd/sq.m)
Angle
Degrees
Average
0-Deg
Average
45-Deg
Average
90-Deg
45 5674 5590 5622
55 5141 5043 5062
65 4431 4281 4278
75 3272 3054 2609
85 1605 1440 361
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens
0-30 3696
0-40 5937
0-60 10029
0-90 12013
90-180 0
MSU-DFX2X4-LED840K120Lxxx-ASY
MSU-DFX2X4-LED840K120Lxxx-FASY
Characteristics
Luminaire Lumens 10669
Efficacy Rating 109
Luminaire Watts (Visible Only) 98
Spacing Criterion (0 - 180) 1.12
Spacing Criterion (90 - 270) 1.18
Spacing Criterion (Diagonal) 1.3
Luminance Data (cd/sq.m)
Angle
Degrees
Average
0-Deg
Average
45-Deg
Average
90-Deg
45 4625 4674 4944
55 4198 4204 4454
65 3638 3586 3752
75 2734 2604 2301
85 1447 1314 298
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens
0-30 3323
0-40 5322
0-60 8938
0-90 10669
90-180 0
Characteristics
Luminaire Lumens 10227